CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS
DECEMBER 2025

ADDRESS CONTRACTOR
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
416 E TOM STAFFORD BENJAMIN ROBINSON JR

NEW COMMERCIAL:
4600 E LAWTER RD GRAYCOR CONSTRUCTION C

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:

108 N 8TH ST METRO SIGN CORPORATION
123 W MAIN ST SIGNS AND WONDERS LLC
123 W MAIN ST SIGNS AND WONDERS LLC

DEMOLITION PERMITS
615 N 4TH ST - MH BRENT JOHNSON

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

O, INC

OWNER

BILLY ROBINSON

PROJECT BRUNO - WAREHOUSE

RANDORUSTO
BOOMERANG DINER
BOOMERANG DINER

HBK INVESTMENTS LLC

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$1,000.00

$3,400,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,000.00
$4,500.00
$11,260.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$3,448,760.00



