

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
BUILDING PERMITS
DECEMBER 2025

<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	<u>OWNER</u>	<u>ESTIMATED COST</u>
<u>NEW RESIDENTIAL:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:</u> 416 E TOM STAFFORD	BENJAMIN ROBINSON JR	BILLY ROBINSON	\$1,000.00
<u>NEW COMMERCIAL:</u> 4600 E LAWTER RD	GRAYCOR CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	PROJECT BRUNO - WAREHOUSE	\$3,400,000.00
<u>COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>NEW PUBLIC:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>SWIMMING POOLS:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>SIGNS:</u> 108 N 8TH ST 123 W MAIN ST 123 W MAIN ST	METRO SIGN CORPORATION SIGNS AND WONDERS LLC SIGNS AND WONDERS LLC	RANDORUSTO BOOMERANG DINER BOOMERANG DINER	\$12,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$11,260.00
<u>DEMOLITION PERMITS</u> 615 N 4TH ST - MH	BRENT JOHNSON	HBK INVESTMENTS LLC	\$20,000.00
<u>MOVING PERMITS:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>TOTAL ESTIMATED COST</u>			\$3,448,760.00